Coopers Auction (Oro Dam L ocation)

Auction Opens. 12/07/2019 6:00am PDT

Title

PTO Log Spliter

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Misc Landscaping Tools and Power Pack
Whirlpool Washer

Lot of Misc Household Goods

Gas Cans and Hoover Wet/Dry Vac
Bed Frame Parts

Rims and Bumpers

Craftsman Rototiller, Carpet, Welding Helmet
Auto Seats and Misc Bags
Craftsman Wet/Dry Vac and Sander
L eather Couch

Whirlpool Double Oven

Doors and Ladder

Whirlpool Dryer

Kenmore Dryer

Auto Parts (Toyota Truck)

Kids Bike Lot

Lot of Misc Household Goods
Craftsman Tool Chest

Weedeaters and Hedge Trimmer
Lot of Misc Household Goods

Lot of Misc

Wood Stove and Lighting
Wheelchairs and Walker

Antique Phone Boxes

Lincoln Electric Welder

Lot of Misc

Wheelbarrow and Power Tools
Bobcat Solid Tires

Chain Saw, Blower, Winch

Lot

8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

12
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Auction Closes. 12/11/2019 10:00pm PDT

Lot

8233
8234

8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264

Title
Paint Sprayer and Edger

George Foreman Indoor/Outdoor Electric BBQ
Grill

Lot of Chairs

Auto Parts

Parts Washer

Room Dividers, Table Top, Small Gates
Fish Tank and Stand

Inderoil-Rand Air Compressor

Potting Soil and Canopy

Ford Tailgate and Misc

Honda Pressure Motor

Wheelbarrow and Milwaukee Cordless Tools
Wheelbarrow and Misc

Porter Cable Air Compressor and More
Wood Bookcases

Chairsand Skylights

Lot of Misc Household Goods

Old Phones and F-150 Emblems
Rolling Rack with Content

Lot of Power Tools

Office Lot

Lot of Misc

Sprinkler System Parts

Lot of Walkers

Metal Shelves

Lot of Zeo Fill Premium Pet Odor Infill
Lot of TSI

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot of Garden Bark

Lot of Paver Stone Blocks



06/09/2025 11:43:39

Lot Title

8265 Lot of Mulch

8266 Lot of Fake Grass

8267 Lot of Ground Cover
8268 Lot of Landscape Rocks
8269 Rock

8270 Rock

8271 Lot of Landscape Rocks
8272 Big Rock

8273 Volcanic Rock

8274 Volcanic Rock

8275 Cabinet with Cash Box
8276 Rock

8277 HUGE Slab of Oak Wood
8278 Woodstove

8279 1985 Lance Camper

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 12/13/2019.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Friday 12/13/19, 9am-4pm and Saturday 12/14/19, 9am-1pm All items must
be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/14/2019.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 12/14/2019 at 1:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/382

