Coopers Auction (Oro Dam Location)

Auction Opens: 12/07/2019 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 12/11/2019 10:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8200	PTO Log Spliter	8233	Paint Sprayer and Edger
8201	Lot of Paver Stone Blocks	8234	George Foreman Indoor/Outdoor Electric BBQ
8202	Lot of Paver Stone Blocks		Grill
8203	Lot of Paver Stone Blocks	8235	Lot of Chairs
8204	Lot of Misc Landscaping Tools and Power Pack	8236	Auto Parts
8205	Whirlpool Washer	8237	Parts Washer
8206	Lot of Misc Household Goods	8238	Room Dividers, Table Top, Small Gates
8207	Gas Cans and Hoover Wet/Dry Vac	8239	Fish Tank and Stand
8208	Bed Frame Parts	8240	Inderoil-Rand Air Compressor
8209	Rims and Bumpers	8241	Potting Soil and Canopy
8210	Craftsman Rototiller, Carpet, Welding Helmet	8242	Ford Tailgate and Misc
8211	Auto Seats and Misc Bags	8243	Honda Pressure Motor
8212	Craftsman Wet/Dry Vac and Sander	8244	Wheelbarrow and Milwaukee Cordless Tools
8213	Leather Couch	8245	Wheelbarrow and Misc
8214	Whirlpool Double Oven	8246	Porter Cable Air Compressor and More
8215	Doors and Ladder	8247	Wood Bookcases
8216	Whirlpool Dryer	8248	Chairs and Skylights
8217	Kenmore Dryer	8249	Lot of Misc Household Goods
8218	Auto Parts (Toyota Truck)	8250	Old Phones and F-150 Emblems
8219	Kids Bike Lot	8251	Rolling Rack with Content
8220	Lot of Misc Household Goods	8252	Lot of Power Tools
8221	Craftsman Tool Chest	8253	Office Lot
8222	Weedeaters and Hedge Trimmer	8254	Lot of Misc
8223	Lot of Misc Household Goods	8255	Sprinkler System Parts
8224	Lot of Misc		Lot of Walkers
8225	Wood Stove and Lighting		Metal Shelves
8226	Wheelchairs and Walker		Lot of Zeo Fill Premium Pet Odor Infill
8227	Antique Phone Boxes		Lot of TSI
8228	Lincoln Electric Welder		Lot of Paver Stone Blocks
8229	Lot of Misc		Lot of Paver Stone Blocks
8230	Wheelbarrow and Power Tools		Lot of Paver Stone Blocks
8231	Bobcat Solid Tires		Lot of Garden Bark
8232	Chain Saw, Blower, Winch	8264	Lot of Paver Stone Blocks

Lot Title

8265 Lot of Mulch

8266 Lot of Fake Grass

8267 Lot of Ground Cover

8268 Lot of Landscape Rocks

8269 Rock

8270 Rock

8271 Lot of Landscape Rocks

8272 Big Rock

8273 Volcanic Rock

8274 Volcanic Rock

8275 Cabinet with Cash Box

8276 Rock

8277 HUGE Slab of Oak Wood

8278 Woodstove

8279 1985 Lance Camper

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 12/13/2019. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Friday 12/13/19, 9am-4pm and Saturday 12/14/19, 9am-1pm All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 12/14/2019.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 12/14/2019 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com